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種別 種目名 日付 １位 ２位 ３位 ４位 ５位 ６位 ７位 ８位
１００ｍ 10/4 村上　理亮  (3) 16.41/+1.4

歌浦

迎　　絆寿  (3) 16.58/+1.4

佐世保TC

樫山　結叶  (3) 18.17/+1.4

H.R.P小

堤　　悠    (3) 18.29/+1.4

サセボジョガーズ小

伊藤　千夏  (3) 18.38/+1.4

MRCSASEBO小

麻生　蒼空  (3) 18.60/+1.4

中里クラブ

男子小
学3年

１００ｍ 10/4 笹口　蒼真  (4) 15.49/+2.4

佐世保TC

平尾　　翔  (4) 16.09/+1.5

中里クラブ

茅原　叶真  (4) 16.62/+1.5

広田AC小

野間瑛太郎  (4) 16.94/+2.4

中里クラブ

中村　玲葵  (4) 17.43/+2.4

9.Sports小

吉水　悠真  (4) 17.57/+1.5

中里クラブ

嶋本　達也  (4) 17.76/+1.5

中里クラブ

中村　伊吹  (4) 17.79/+2.4

広田AC小

走幅跳 10/4 平尾　　翔  (4)   3m40/+2.2

中里クラブ

野間瑛太郎  (4)   3m33/+1.4

中里クラブ

吉水　悠真  (4)   3m01/+3.3

中里クラブ

谷上玲二朗  (4)   2m85/+3.4

9.Sports小

中村　伊吹  (4)   2m70/+2.4

広田AC小

男子小
学4年

１００ｍ 10/4 横田　柊翔  (5) 14.36/+1.6

9.Sports小

岡本　　潤  (5) 14.92/+1.6

広田AC小

湯浅　灯磨  (5) 15.09/+1.6

9.Sports小

中島　愛彪  (5) 15.17/+1.2

9.Sports小

村上　貴敏  (5) 15.44/+1.2

歌浦

久保幸太朗  (5) 15.47/+1.2

広田AC小

宮﨑　　駈  (5) 16.17/+1.2

9.Sports小

佐山　晃清  (5) 16.18/+1.6

歌浦

走高跳 10/4 小川　輝馬  (5) 1m20

中里クラブ

久保幸太朗  (5) 1m15

広田AC小

走幅跳 10/4 松本　侑大  (5)   4m02/+1.5

中里クラブ

岡本　　潤  (5)   3m92/+0.9

広田AC小

島袋　琉喜  (5)   3m38/+1.4

佐世保TC

福田　金祐  (5)   3m32/+1.0

9.Sports小

山元　尊冬  (5)   2m82/+2.2

中里クラブ

青木　亮介  (5)   2m66/+2.3

9.Sports小

西川　喜椰  (5)   2m65/+2.4

9.Sports小

加来　友亮  (5)   2m57/+1.3

中里クラブ

ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸﾎﾞｰﾙ投 10/4 西川　喜椰  (5)  34m40

9.Sports小

松本　侑大  (5)  31m47

中里クラブ

小川　輝馬  (5)  30m56

中里クラブ

中島　愛彪  (5)  30m43

9.Sports小

佐山　晃清  (5)  24m25

歌浦

山元　尊冬  (5)  17m41

中里クラブ

男子小
学5年

１００ｍ 10/4 富永　翔太  (6) 13.72/+2.2

佐世保TC

横田　啓翔  (6) 13.92/+2.2

9.Sports小

井﨑　一颯  (6) 14.04/+1.2

中里クラブ

山口　統椰  (6) 14.07/+1.2

9.Sports小

岩﨑虎生太  (6) 14.33/+2.2

9.Sports小

藤村龍太郎  (6) 14.80/+1.2

MRCSASEBO小

金崎　圭祐  (6) 15.52/+2.2

歌浦

竹下　新太  (6) 15.76/+2.2

佐世保TC

走幅跳 10/4 富永　翔太  (6)   4m15/+1.0

佐世保TC

井﨑　一颯  (6)   4m10/+2.7

中里クラブ

前田　耀斗  (6)   3m60/+2.0

中里クラブ

谷上奏一朗  (6)   3m53/+1.3

9.Sports小

竹下　新太  (6)   3m44/+1.6

佐世保TC

ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸﾎﾞｰﾙ投 10/4 前田　耀斗  (6)  40m00

中里クラブ

山口　統椰  (6)  35m12

9.Sports小

松瀬蒼司郎  (6)  28m26

佐世保TC

男子小
学6年

１００ｍ 10/4 前田　唯吹  (1) 11.97/+1.9

日宇

木村　陽麻  (1) 12.28/+1.9

日宇

佐藤　柊弥  (1) 12.37/+1.9

佐世保北

荒牧　優人  (1) 12.59/+1.9

日宇

須加﨑　涼  (1) 12.61/+1.9

園

和泉　澄海  (1) 12.62/+1.9

山澄

中元寺将希  (1) 12.66/+1.9

大野

茂山　凌輔  (1) 12.85/+1.9

広田

１５００ｍ 10/4 湊　　瑛太  (1)  4:41.25

佐世保北

岩田　海生  (1)  4:49.07

園

國本　篤史  (1)  4:54.56

日宇

田　智喜  (1)  5:01.86

日宇

一瀬　辰弥  (1)  5:01.86

大野

山本　琉駈  (1)  5:02.46

日宇

山中　陽輝  (1)  5:07.10

日宇

山下　　結  (1)  5:09.59

日宇

走幅跳 10/4 荒牧　優人  (1)   4m79/+1.8

日宇

佐藤　柊弥  (1)   4m75/+3.3

佐世保北

中村　泰士  (1)   4m71/+1.3

広田

諸石　悠斗  (1)   4m64/+1.7

光海

冨永　諒太  (1)   4m48/+3.2

中里

髙橋　幸聖  (1)   4m38/+2.9

佐世保北

末武　伊織  (1)   4m01/+3.1

早岐

藤原　佑真  (1)   3m90/+1.0

佐世保北

砲丸投

(4.000kg)

10/4 阿比留ユーデンベネディックト(1  6m72

光海

小森　　匠  (1)   4m93

山澄

馬場　　魁  (1)   4m62

早岐

４×１００ｍ 10/4 日宇･B 48.52

荒牧　優人  (1)

前田　唯吹  (1)

山中　陽輝  (1)

木村　陽麻  (1)

佐世保北･B 51.28

本村　隼人  (1)

佐藤　柊弥  (1)

藤原　佑真  (1)

湊　　瑛太  (1)

広田･B 51.98

藤原　京念  (1)

中村　泰士  (1)

副島　吏功  (1)

茂山　凌輔  (1)

光海 57.08

田元　颯太  (1)

アルバラド隆(1)

小山　雄矢  (1)

諸石　悠斗  (1)

大野･C 57.55

尾﨑　亮太  (1)

百村　悠雅  (1)

宮崎　叶翔  (1)

松林　凛空  (1)

男子中
学1年

１００ｍ 10/4 坂本　遼介  (3) 11.00/+1.5

9.Sports中

田中　東弥  (3) 11.36/+1.5

9.Sports中

樫山　優叶  (3) 11.52/+1.5

H.R.P中

大川　友悠  (2) 11.54/+1.5

山澄

杉原　　晴  (3) 11.64/+1.5

9.Sports中

濱里　一颯  (3) 11.70/+1.5

大野

木村　涼司  (2) 11.72/+1.5

愛宕

出雲　貴瑛  (2) 12.00/+1.5

佐世保北

走幅跳 10/4 飯田　悠太  (2)   5m62/+1.9

中里

山田　健祐  (2)   5m61/+1.8

中里

筬島　優豊  (2)   5m06/+1.9

日宇

田嶋　海主  (2)   5m00/+1.8

大野

佐藤　一樹  (2)   4m95/+1.9

佐世保北

田川　倖来  (2)   4m94/+1.0

中里

澁江　　周  (2)   4m93/+2.3

佐世保北

米村　大和  (2)   4m87/+0.8

広田

砲丸投

(4.000kg)

10/4 吉永　竜輔  (3)  10m62

MRCSASEBO中

ディラーニーアンソニ－(2)  8m37

愛宕

安永　海翔  (2)   8m09

宇久

松本　武三  (2)   7m76

中里

中村　慎斗  (2)   7m44

中里

佐々木湊翔  (2)   7m42

世知原

兼武　晴埜  (2)   6m90

広田

池田　璃玖  (2)   5m84

広田

４×１００ｍ 10/4 9.Sports中 45.00

五十川最哉  (2)

田中　東弥  (3)

杉原　　晴  (3)

坂本　遼介  (3)

大野･A 47.10

中元寺泰知  (3)

濱里　一颯  (3)

加藤　春希  (3)

深野　椋平  (2)

愛宕 47.93

荒川　陽人  (2)

木村　涼司  (2)

末吉　浩輝  (2)

ディラーニーアンソニ－(2)

佐世保北･A 48.54

澁江　　周  (2)

出雲　貴瑛  (2)

佐藤　一樹  (2)

佐藤　立樹  (2)

早岐･A 48.78

橋川　皓來  (2)

ルニヴォングゼイン海斗(2)

宮内　龍我  (2)

平山　将志  (2)

山澄 49.05

後藤　恵潤  (2)

甲斐　智弦  (1)

和泉　澄海  (1)

大川　友悠  (2)

日宇･A 49.20

川﨑　有人  (2)

山本　崇真  (2)

白石　翔斗  (2)

川尻　陸人  (2)

広田･A 49.72

小野村嘉人  (2)

山村　咲翔  (2)

片淵　大悟  (2)

池田　璃玖  (2)

男子中
学2･3
年

３０００ｍ 10/4 末永　歩睦  (3)  9:18.99

佐世保北

辻山　冬真  (2)  9:40.85

宇久

指方　悠清  (3)  9:45.65

MRCSASEBO中

宮﨑　瑛隆  (2)  9:48.33

佐世保北

小村　弘平  (3) 10:07.37

MRCSASEBO中

久保　晴都  (2) 10:27.27

佐世保北

麻生　希輝  (2) 11:24.32

中里

庄村　　匠  (2) 11:58.14

早岐

男子中
学共通

１００ｍ 10/4 岩永　勝太 11.21/+1.4

MRCSASEBO

小鳥居勇太 11.63/+1.4

長崎AC

樽木　令文 11.80/+1.4

MRCSASEBO

太田　悠斗 11.94/+1.4

広田AC

５０００ｍ 10/4 堤　　拓郎 15:56.20

サセボジョガーズ

男子一
般40歳
未満

５０００ｍ 10/4 横山　知教 17:57.37

MRCSASEBO

中村　吉史 18:21.32

佐世保市陸協

鉄川　裕一 19:38.01

広田AC

井手　猛司 20:10.35

MRCSASEBO

男子一
般40歳
以上

走高跳 10/4 小鳥居勇太 1m95

長崎AC

砲丸投

(7.260kg)

10/4 合原　　慧   6m76

佐世保市陸協

男子一
般共通
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種別 種目名 日付 １位 ２位 ３位 ４位 ５位 ６位 ７位 ８位
１００ｍ 10/4 藤村　美優  (3) 16.66/+1.8

MRCSASEBO小

前田　汐南  (3) 17.90/+1.8

中里クラブ

大岡　心葉  (3) 17.92/+1.8

広田AC小

山口　真奈  (3) 18.17/+1.8

中里クラブ

井﨑　晴捺  (3) 19.28/+1.8

中里クラブ

女子小
学3年

１００ｍ 10/4 柿木　理子  (4) 15.27/+1.7

9.Sports小

茂山祐里華  (4) 15.73/+1.7

広田AC小

﨑田　華玲  (4) 15.82/+1.7

広田AC小

松野　瑠羽  (4) 16.22/+1.7

広田AC小

宮下　結衣  (4) 16.27/+1.7

9.Sports小

濱地　夏帆  (4) 17.09/+1.7

9.Sports小

小野有眞子  (4) 17.26/+1.7

9.Sports小

村山　珠奈  (4) 17.77/+1.7

広田AC小

走幅跳 10/4 﨑田　華玲  (4)   3m34/+2.4

広田AC小

茂山祐里華  (4)   2m98/+1.9

広田AC小

松野　瑠羽  (4)   2m75/+3.4

広田AC小

村山　珠奈  (4)   2m65/+3.3

広田AC小

女子小
学4年

１００ｍ 10/4 諫見莉李菜  (5) 14.66/+2.1

広田AC小

山口　真季  (5) 14.77/+2.2

中里クラブ

髙橋　未有  (5) 15.94/+2.2

広田AC小

松本　菜寛  (5) 16.03/+2.1

中里クラブ

本山　結菜  (5) 16.17/+2.2

9.Sports小

大平　麗珠  (5) 16.48/+2.1

9.Sports小

坊上　珠梨  (5) 16.65/+2.2

佐世保TC

久田麻琉乃  (5) 17.12/+2.2

中里クラブ

走幅跳 10/4 松本　菜寛  (5)   3m43/+2.1

中里クラブ

山口　真季  (5)   3m10/+0.9

中里クラブ

ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸﾎﾞｰﾙ投 10/4 久田麻琉乃  (5)  23m90

中里クラブ

女子小
学5年

１００ｍ 10/4 宮下　桃奈  (6) 13.85/+2.6

9.Sports小

富尾　仁美  (6) 14.08/+2.6

中里クラブ

柿木　美緒  (6) 14.30/+1.5

9.Sports小

原田　望生  (6) 14.90/+1.5

9.Sports小

畑島　葉月  (6) 15.12/+2.6

広田AC小

伊藤　月詩  (6) 15.22/+1.5

MRCSASEBO小

松本　梨寛  (6) 15.39/+2.6

中里クラブ

平山　菜々  (6) 15.39/+1.5

佐世保TC

走高跳 10/4 田中　理琴  (6) 1m05

広田AC小

走幅跳 10/4 宮下　桃奈  (6)   4m20/+1.8

9.Sports小

野口　莉子  (6)   3m81/+2.2

9.Sports小

松本　梨寛  (6)   3m74/+2.4

中里クラブ

田川　凛香  (6)   3m73/+1.2

中里クラブ

辻　　美咲  (6)   3m64/+3.6

広田AC小

鉄川　結心  (6)   3m09/+0.8

広田AC小

ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸﾎﾞｰﾙ投 10/4 辻　　美咲  (6)  32m43

広田AC小

富尾　仁美  (6)  28m66

中里クラブ

平山　菜々  (6)  28m64

佐世保TC

伊藤　月詩  (6)  21m04

MRCSASEBO小

田川　凛香  (6)  19m67

中里クラブ

女子小
学6年

１００ｍ 10/4 松尾　優衣  (1) 13.02/+1.6

大野

宮崎　陽彩  (1) 13.81/+1.6

広田

山口明日香  (1) 14.09/+1.6

日宇

平原　　澪  (1) 14.25/+1.6

早岐

松本　実桜  (1) 14.26/+1.6

中里

仲底　美緒  (1) 14.63/+1.6

日宇

橋本　ゆな  (1) 14.63/+1.6

広田

岡本　　芽  (1) 14.69/+1.6

広田

１５００ｍ 10/4 福地　　杏  (1)  4:59.06

日宇

福島　芹奈  (1)  5:17.73

吉井

内海　智凪  (1)  5:23.59

中里

西山　きい  (1)  5:30.49

広田

原口莉乃愛  (1)  5:35.93

日宇

岩﨑　　苺  (1)  5:42.44

中里

松井　千夏  (1)  5:59.18

早岐

深見　咲葡  (1)  6:00.89

園

走幅跳 10/4 平原　　澪  (1)   4m63/+2.1

早岐

宮崎　陽彩  (1)   4m19/+2.4

広田

橋口　瑠依  (1)   3m18/+1.3

鹿町

桃野　莉央  (1)   2m55/+2.0

鹿町

砲丸投

(2.721kg)

10/4 山本　　史  (1)   6m30

園

松永　柚乃  (1)   5m61

中里

溝口　心女  (1)   5m52

大野

塩見　日菜  (1)   5m10

園

大坪　千夏  (1)   4m43

園

４×１００ｍ 10/4 広田･A 56.77

橋本　ゆな  (1)

岡本　　芽  (1)

野元　きこ  (1)

宮崎　陽彩  (1)

日宇･B 56.94

　　芽愛  (1)

山口明日香  (1)

山田優里愛  (1)

仲底　美緒  (1)

中里･B 57.14

松永　柚乃  (1)

松本　実桜  (1)

内海　智凪  (1)

岩﨑　　苺  (1)

日宇･C  1:00.67

後藤　桃香  (1)

初瀬　　凛  (1)

　　凛花  (1)

トーマス碧  (1)

早岐･C  1:02.32

橋村　沙良  (1)

古子　怜奈  (1)

小川　侑芽  (1)

松井　千夏  (1)

祇園  1:03.03

土井　清楓  (1)

大坪　千夏  (1)

塩見　日菜  (1)

山本　　史  (1)

女子中
学1年

１００ｍ 10/4 中村　心春  (3) 13.03/+1.9

広田

渡　　夢    (2) 13.19/+1.9

H.R.P中

楠本穂乃莉  (2) 13.21/+1.9

H.R.P中

柿木　志帆  (2) 13.36/+1.9

H.R.P中

江口　奈穂  (2) 13.76/+1.9

鹿町

赤木　愛理  (3) 13.79/+1.9

9.Sports中

谷川　瑠愛  (2) 13.93/+1.9

小佐々

大戸　星空  (3) 13.93/+1.9

9.Sports中

１５００ｍ 10/4 谷川　瑠彩  (2)  5:05.65

日宇

中島　妃菜  (2)  5:21.34

日宇

窪田　聖來  (2)  5:23.80

中里

田坂　真乙  (2)  5:24.74

中里

宮本　和佳  (2)  6:09.69

園

走幅跳 10/4 中村　心春  (3)   4m77/+2.0

広田

城下　旺李  (2)   4m66/+2.2

中里

中川　怜香  (2)   4m50/+2.7

早岐

白石　幸実  (3)   4m49/+1.6

H.R.P中

村里　彩夏  (3)   4m25/+0.9

中里

横山　瑞季  (2)   4m01/+2.3

中里

木村　梨乃  (2)   3m90/+1.8

H.R.P中

松本陽花梨  (2)   3m90/+1.5

早岐

砲丸投

(2.721kg)

10/4 松田　明良  (2)   7m67

園

石田　紗彩  (2)   5m73

鹿町

４×１００ｍ 10/4 H.R.P中･A 52.34

渡　　夢    (2)

楠本穂乃莉  (2)

柿木　志帆  (2)

舞田　夏歩  (2)

9.Sports中 54.52

金子　夕海  (3)

赤木　愛理  (3)

有川　乃愛  (3)

大戸　星空  (3)

中里･A 55.28

横山　瑞季  (2)

村里　彩夏  (3)

窪田　聖來  (2)

城下　旺李  (2)

H.R.P中･B 56.17

田尻　咲來  (1)

木村　梨乃  (2)

白石　幸実  (3)

田尻　結菜  (3)

早岐･A 57.44

平原　　澪  (1)

中川　怜香  (2)

松本陽花梨  (2)

長谷　心愛  (2)

女子中
学2･3
年

４×１００ｍ 10/4 9.Sports小･A 57.12

岩﨑虎生太  (6)

山口　統椰  (6)

吉元　遙人  (6)

横田　啓翔  (6)

9.Sports小･B  1:01.60

湯浅　灯磨  (5)

谷上奏一朗  (6)

宮﨑　　駈  (5)

横田　柊翔  (5)

広田AC小  1:03.28

茅原　叶真  (4)

畑　　蓮寿  (6)

久保幸太朗  (5)

岡本　　潤  (5)

中里クラブ･A  1:06.61

山元　尊冬  (5)

松本　侑大  (5)

加来　友亮  (5)

小川　輝馬  (5)

9.Sports小･C  1:08.88

青木　亮介  (5)

西川　喜椰  (5)

中島　愛彪  (5)

福田　金祐  (5)

中里クラブ･B  1:09.99

嶋本　達也  (4)

野間瑛太郎  (4)

吉水　悠真  (4)

平尾　　翔  (4)

男子小
学共通

４×１００ｍ 10/4 9.Sports小･A 57.51

原田　望生  (6)

柿木　美緒  (6)

野口　莉子  (6)

宮下　桃奈  (6)

中里クラブ･A  1:02.65

松本　梨寛  (6)

富尾　仁美  (6)

山口　真奈  (3)

田川　凛香  (6)

中里クラブ･B  1:05.05

久田麻琉乃  (5)

山口　真季  (5)

前田　汐南  (3)

松本　菜寛  (5)

広田AC小･B  1:06.83

村山　珠奈  (4)

﨑田　華玲  (4)

松野　瑠羽  (4)

茂山祐里華  (4)

9.Sports小･C  1:07.92

井上　心晴  (4)

濱地　夏帆  (4)

宮下　結衣  (4)

柿木　理子  (4)

9.Sports小･B  1:11.17

大田原由奈  (5)

本山　結菜  (5)

井上愛佳理  (6)

大平　麗珠  (5)

女子小
学共通


